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Anthem Unisex Hoodie

New Style 2023

At Anthem we pride ourselves and our styles on three main values: ethically

sourced, high quality fabrics and ideal for the imprint market. All these
characteristic can been found in our Anthem Unisex hoodie. This incredibly soft-

feel style is created with organic cotton and recycled polyester. Twin-needle
detailing throughout with high quality finishes make this style perfect for print.

Colours:
Black
Desert Sand
Grey Marl
Indigo Blue
Navy
White

Sizes to fit

CMYK References

0/1/18/74
0/28/59/25
2/4/0/35
69/47/28/12
46/38/0/69
White

XS

XL
XXL
3XL
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30/32"
34/36"
38/40"
42/44"
46/48"
50/52"
54/56"

Sizes

XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL
XS - 3XL



Fabric Name Organic Blend Fleece

Fabric Content Solid colours: 80% Organic cotton, 20% Recycled polyester
Grey Marl: 73% Organic cotton, 21% Recycled Polyester, 6%
Viscose

Fabric Weight: 240gsm

Carton Qty: 20

Pack Qty: 5

Key Features: Certified Organic yarn and factory

Certified Recycled yarn and factory

Soft hand feel

Double fabric Hood

Brushed inner fleece

Nickel free colour matched eyelets and drawcord ends
Twin needle detail

Cut and sew 1x1 ribbed cuffs and hem

Kangaroo pocket

Self- coloured neck size label

Compliance: Sedey® amfori @ ssc

Trade with purpose

VEGAN

Tested for harmful substances.
ww.0eko-tex.com/standard100

]
Wash Care Instructions: K B,a O

OEKO-TEX®
{ PETA-APPROVED } STANDARD 100 <



