Anthem Product Specification 2023 Issue 1

New Style 2023



AM006

Style Name:	Anthem Unisex Hoodie		
•			

Style Code:

Retail Copy:

At Anthem we pride ourselves and our styles on three main values: ethically sourced, high quality fabrics and ideal for the imprint market. All these characteristic can been found in our Anthem Unisex hoodie. This incredibly soft-feel style is created with organic cotton and recycled polyester. Twin-needle detailing throughout with high quality finishes make this style perfect for print.

Colours:	CMYK Re	Sizes	
Black	0/1/18,	XS - 3XL	
Desert Sand	0/28/59/25		XS - 3XL
Grey Marl	2/4/0/35		XS - 3XL
Indigo Blue	69/47/28/12		XS - 3XL
Navy	46/38/0/69		XS - 3XL
White	White		XS - 3XL
Sizes to fit	XS	30/32"	
	S	34/36"	
	M	38/40"	
	L	42/44"	
	XL	46/48"	
	XXL	50/52"	
	3XL	54/56"	

Fabric Name Organic Blend Fleece

Fabric Content Solid colours: 80% Organic cotton, 20% Recycled polyester

Grey Marl: 73% Organic cotton, 21% Recycled Polyester, 6%

Viscose

Fabric Weight: 240gsm

20 **Carton Qty:**

5 Pack Qty:

Key Features: Certified Organic yarn and factory

Certified Recycled yarn and factory

Soft hand feel

Double fabric Hood Brushed inner fleece

Nickel free colour matched eyelets and drawcord ends

Twin needle detail

Cut and sew 1x1 ribbed cuffs and hem

Kangaroo pocket

Self- coloured neck size label

Compliance:









Wash Care Instructions:







